
2018-19 Attainments Overview – Brockenhurst CE Primary School 

ARE 
Age Related 
Expectation 

% of pupils in Y6 at or above ARE 

GP&S Reading Writing Maths RWM Combined 

TA Test TA 
Test 
Nat  
LA  

TA 
Nat  
LA  

Test TA 
Test 
Nat  
LA  

TA 
Test 
Nat  
LA  

School 
Results 
2019 

All  
(32) 

/ 
(25) 
78 

(29) 
91 

(27) 
84 

(27) 
84 

/ 
(29) 
91 

(30) 
94 

(27) 
84 

(25) 
78 

Boys 
(12) 

/ 
(9) 
75 

(11) 
92 

(10) 
83 

(10) 
83 

/ 
(10) 
83 

(11) 
92 

(10) 
83 

(10) 
83 

Girls 
(20) 

/ 
(16) 
80 

(18) 
90 

(17) 
85 

(17) 
85 

/ 
(19) 
95 

(19) 
95 

(17) 
85 

(17) 
85 

PP  
(4) 

/ 
(1) 
25 

(2) 
50 

(2) 
50 

(2) 
50 

/ 
(3) 
75 

(3) 
75 

(2) 
50 

(2) 
50 

SEND  
(4) 

/ 
(0) 
0 

(1) 
25 

(1) 
25 

(0) 
0 

/ 
(1) 
25 

(2) 
25 

(0) 
0 

(0) 
0 

Non (26) 
PP/SEND 

/ 
(24) 
94 

(26) 
100 

(24) 
94 

(26) 
100 

/ 
(26) 
100 

(26) 
100 

(26) 
100 

(24) 
94 

GDS / 
(8) 
25 

(14) 
44 

(15) 
47 

(10) 
31 

/ 
(12) 
38 

(10) 
31 

(6) 
19 

(6) 
19 

 

ARE 
Age Related 
Expectation 

% of pupils in Y2 at or above ARE 

GP&S Reading Writing Maths RWM Combined 

TA Test 
TA 
Nat  
LA  

Test 
TA 
Nat  
LA  

Test 
TA 
Nat  
LA  

Test 
TA 
Nat  
LA  

Test 

School 
Results 
2019 

All  
(30) 

/ / 
(25) 
83 

/ 
(23) 
77 

/ 
(25) 
83 

/ 
(22) 
73 

/ 

Boys 
(17) 

/ / 
(13) 
76 

/ 
(12) 
71 

/ 
(13) 
76 

/ 
(10) 
59 

/ 

Girls  
(13)  

/ / 
(12) 
92 

/ 
(12) 
92 

/ 
(12) 
92 

/ 
(12) 
92 

/ 

PP  
(3) 

/ / 
(2) 
67 

/ 
(2) 
67 

/ 
(1) 
33 

/ 
(1) 
33 

/ 

SEND 
(4) 

/ / 
(2) 
50 

/ 
(1) 
25 

/ 
(1) 
25 

/ 
(0) 
0 

/ 

Non (24) 
PP/SEND 

/ / 
(22) 
92 

/ 
(21) 
88 

/ 
(23) 
96 

/ 
(21) 
88 

/ 

GDS / / 
(8) 
27 

/ 
(6) 
20 

/ 
(5) 
17 

/ 
(5) 
17 

/ 

 

Phonics % of pupils at ARE Y1 (30) 
63 

Nat 
LA  

Y2 (6) 83 

 

EYFS % of pupils at GLD (31) 
77/67 Exceeding 

Nat 
LA  

Nat = National  LA = Local Authority 


